
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

59. 

51 

041 

60 

9 

40 

Name 

Miran KOVAC 

Michael DÜCKERS 

Stefan MAYER 

Marcel RABENBAUER 

Blaz RESNIK 

Nuria BRÜGGEMANN 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:58.859 

10:04.311 

10:07.470 

10:10.095 

10:29.504 

11:56.143 

Diff 

5.452 

8.611 

11.236 

30.645 

1:57.284 

Best Tm 

1:38.512 

1:38.399 

1:39.430 

1:40.123 

1:41.030 

1:57.268 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.452 

Avg. Speed 

150,334 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.399 

Best Speed 

152,489 

Best Lap by 

51 - Michael DÜCKERS 

Printed: 8.8.2020. 13:44:41 
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PRE SUMMER WEEKEND 2020 
8.8.2020. 

Race - Rookie 600 + 1'39'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:32:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.8.2020. 13:30 


